
ACCOMODATION RATES
ROCKY MOUNTAIN DOUBLE QUEEN ROOM (SLEEPS 4)
RED DEER RIVER VIEW CABIN (SLEEPS 10)
WILDHORSE RIDGE CABIN (SLEEPS 8)
EAGLE MOUNTAIN CABIN (SLEEPS 8)
BYO ROOM - REGULAR (SLEEPS 4)
BYO ROOM - XL (SLEEPS 6)
BYO BANQUET - ENTIRE BYO AREA + NEARBY GROUNDS

EXTRA CHARGES
EXTRA GUESTS OVER SLEEPING CAPACITY - $20/PERSON/NIGHT
PETS (MUST BE APPROVED) - $20/PET/NIGHT
EXCESSIVE CLEANING OR TRASH REMOVAL - $250

STORE (MORE ITEMS TO COME IN THE FUTURE)
FIREWOOD - $12/BUNDLE
5 GALLON WATER - $10/JUG

FOR ANY RATES OR DATES NOT LISTED, WEDDINGS, REUNIONS, OR ANNUAL SITE INFO, PLEASE CONTACT US AT INFO@MOUNTAIN-AIRE.COM OR CALL SHERALYN (ON-SITE HOST) AT 403-304-0557

RV/CAMPING RATES
CAMPSITE TYPE 1 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, WIFI, SEWER, PICNIC TABLE, BEST LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 2 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, PICNIC TABLE, PRIME LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 3 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, PICNIC TABLE, GOOD LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 4 (INCLUDES: NO SERVICES, PICNIC TABLE)
OVERFLOW RV CAMPSITE - NO POWER (BASED ON AVAILABILITY)
OVERFLOW RV CAMPSITE - WITH POWER (BASED ON AVAILABILITY)

MAY - OCT
SUMMER RATES WINTER RATES

NOV - APR

ANNUAL PRICING

CLEANING FEE

NIGHTLY RATE*
*3 night minimum stay
*Thurs/Fri/Sat check-in’s only

*Monthly stays only
*Contact MA to arrange shorter stays

MONTHLY RATE MONTHLY RATE*

$125
$450
$350
$350
$50
$75

$450

$2000
$6000
$5000
$5000

N/A
N/A
N/A

CLOSED
$4000
$3000
$3000

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

$5000
$4250
$3500
$2500

$40/night
$50/night

$50
$150
$100
$100
$25
$50
$150
N/A
N/A


