MOUNTAIN-AIRE PRICING GUIDE

(rates + pricing subject to change)

SUMMER RATES
MAY - OCT

	NIGHTLY RATE* *3 night minimum stay *Thurs/Fri/Sat check-in's only	MONTHLY RATE
ACCOMODATION RATES		
ROCKY MOUNTAIN DOUBLE QUEEN ROOM (SLEEPS 4)	\$125	\$2000
RED DEER RIVER VIEW CABIN (SLEEPS 10)	\$450	\$6000
WILDHORSE RIDGE CABIN (SLEEPS 8)	\$350	\$5000
EAGLE MOUNTAIN CABIN (SLEEPS 8)	\$350	\$5000
BYO ROOM - REGULAR (SLEEPS 4)	\$50	N/A
BYO ROOM - XL (SLEEPS 6)	\$75	N/A
BYO BANQUET - ENTIRE BYO AREA + NEARBY GROUNDS	\$450	N/A

EXTRA CHARGES

EXTRA GUESTS OVER SLEEPING CAPACITY - \$20/PERSON/NIGHT PETS (MUST BE APPROVED) - \$20/PET/NIGHT **EXCESSIVE CLEANING OR TRASH REMOVAL - \$250**

_					
Α	NI	NU	Α	Ρ	R

RV/CAMPING RATES
CAMPSITE TYPE 1 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, WIFI, SEWER, PICNIC TABLE, BEST LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 2 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, PICNIC TABLE, PRIME LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 3 (INCLUDES: POWER, SEASONAL WATER, PICNIC TABLE, GOOD LOCATION)
CAMPSITE TYPE 4 (INCLUDES: NO SERVICES, PICNIC TABLE)
OVERFLOW RV CAMPSITE - NO POWER (BASED ON AVAILABILITY)
OVERFLOW RV CAMPSITE - WITH POWER (BASED ON AVAILABILITY)

STORE (MORE ITEMS TO COME IN THE FUTURE) FIREWOOD - \$12/BUNDLE 5 GALLON WATER - \$10/JUG

FOR ANY RATES OR DATES NOT LISTED, WEDDINGS, REUNIONS, OR ANNUAL SITE INFO, PLEASE CONTACT US AT INFO@MOUNTAIN-AIRE.COM OR CALL SHERALYN (ON-SITE HOST) AT 403-304-0557





WINTER	RATES
NOV -	APR

CLEANING FEE

MONTHLY RATE*

*Monthly stays only *Contact MA to arrange shorter stays

CLOSED	\$50
\$4000	\$150
\$3000	\$100
\$3000	\$100
CLOSED	\$25
CLOSED	\$50
CLOSED	\$150
CLOSED	N/A
CLOSED	N/A

RICING

\$5000

\$4250

\$3500

\$2500

\$40/night

\$50/night